(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

RRD CAP CHILLI CASHEW 150.
OBELA MOROCCAN SWEET P220.
TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.
TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.
TAMAR VALLEY KIDS POUC110.
T/VALLEY KIDS POUCH ST110.
OBELA GARN HOMMUS CHIM220.
OBELA MEDITERRANEAN EG220.
NIPPYS ORANGE/MANG COL450.
OBELA TO GO SALSA DORITY95.
DUE SOUTH VANILLA BEAN Il.
SAN SO GOOD ALMOND MILK 1.
SO GOOD ALMOND UNSW BOTTI.
FLORA PRO ACTIVE SP BU750.
OBELA HOMMUS CARAMELIS220.
OBELA HOMMUS SPICY HAR220.
OBELA HOMMUS SWT BEETR220.
OBELA GRKSTYL YGHRT CU220.
OBELA SMOOTH CLASSIC SIN3.
RED ROCK DELI DIP RST 150.
RED ROCK DELI DIP TOM/150.
OBELA HOMMUS SMOOTH CL220.
FLORA PRO ACTIV SPD LI750.
FLORA PRO-ACTIV 750.
OBELA GRAB & GO CLASSI125.
OBELA GRAB & GO RST CP125.
OBELA GARNISHED TOMATO220.

OBELA GARNISHED PAPRIK220.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00
00ML 12 A 21.69
00GM 6 B 12.47
00LT 9 B 67.12
00LT 12 A 30.01
00LT 12 A 30.01
00GM 8 A 65.44
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00
00PK 8 A 14.93
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 15.43
00GM 8 A 65.44
00GM 8 A 65.44
00GM 6 B 12.47
00GM 6 B 12.47
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00

NORM
RETL

11.

11.

.73
.00
.85
.85
.85
.85
.63
.52
.55
.24
.29
.05
.05
.49
.63
.63
.63
.52
.09
.73
.73
.10

49
49

.24
.24
.63
.63

CASE
DEAL

.80
.69
.40
.40
.40
.40
.69
.69
.60
.30
.00
.60
.60
.40
.69
.69
.69
.69
.16
.80
.80
.54
.40
.40
.30
.30
.69
.69

S

15

15

11.
11.
11.
11.
15.
15.
17.
11.
63.
26.
26.
59.
15.
15.
15.
15.
13.
15.
15.
13.
59.
59.
11.
11.
15.

15.

PEC
WSL

.61
.31
64
64
64
64
31
31
09
17
12
41
41
04
31
31
31
31
77
61
61
89
04
04
17
17
31
31

FOR PROM REF Fort3l:

28JUL21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.99 0.74
3.99 -3.99
1.35 0.50
1.35 0.50
1.35 0.50
1.35 0.50
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.53
1.99 0.56
2.99 0.25
9.99 1.30
2.99 1.06
2.99 1.06
9.99 1.50
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.53
2.69 0.40
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.74
3.49 0.61
9.99 1.50
9.99 1.50
2.99 0.25
2.99 0.25
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.64

- 10AUG21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

601615
626425
628156
628412
628420
628439
632454
632462
655541
900623
900674
913125
913168
921117
922611
922726
922734
922769
924959
924975
925003
930742
930945
942815
943228
943244
943658
943674

HAND QTY

2



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

OBELA HOMMUS PINE NUT 220.
OBELA HOMMUS ZESTY JAL220.
OBELA CLASSIC TZATZIKI1l25.

RED ROCK

RED ROCK DELI DIP

RED ROCK DELI DIP

T/VALLEY
RRD BASIL PESTO PECORI150.
OBELA BABA GANOUSH
TAMAR VALLEY YOGHURTRA110.
TIBALDI SIGNATURE HAM 120.

OBELA HOMMUS TO GO JALA9S.

NIPPYS

NIPPYS

NIPPYS

NIPPYS

ORANGE NAS

ORANGE PASSION 450.

APPLE/BLKCRT CO0450.

APPLE COLD

RRD AVOCADO GREEN

RRD SWEET CHILI &

OBELA GARN HOMMUS

OBELA GARN HOMMUS

RETL
SIZE

DIP BEETROOT/150.
CHIL150.
CAP/150.

KIDS POUCH BL11O.

220.

COLD450.

PRES450.
GODD150.
SOUR150.
LEMO220.

RST 220.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 B 12.47
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 12 A 14.04
00GM 12 A 30.92
00GM 6 B 12.47
00ML 12 A 21.69
00ML 12 A 21.69
00ML 12 A 21.69
00ML 12 A 21.69
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.41
00GM 6 A 17.00
00GM 6 A 17.00

NORM
RETL

3.24
4.73
4.73
4.73
1.85
4.73
4.63
1.85
4.59
3.24
2.55
2.55
2.55
2.55
4.73

4.73

CASE
DEAL

1.30
1.80
1.80
1.80
2.40
1.80
1.69
2.40
4.50
1.30
4.60
4.60
4.60
4.60
1.80
1.80

S

15

15

11.
15.
15.
15.
11.
15.
15.
11.
26.
11.
17.
17.
17.
17.
15.
15.
15.

15.

PEC
WSL

.31
.31
17
61
61
61
64
61
31
64
42
17
09
09
09
09
61
61
31
31

FOR PROM REF Fort3l:

28JUL21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.64
2.99 0.25
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.74
1.35 0.50
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.64
1.35 0.50
2.99 1.60
2.99 0.25
1.99 0.56
1.99 0.56
1.99 0.56
1.99 0.56
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.74
3.99 0.64
3.99 0.64

- 10AUG21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

951981
952044
953282
953741
953805
953821
963691
967393
975035
978535
979546
987335
994279
994287
994295
994308
996661
996688
996696
996709

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE
EDGELL BEANS 4 MIX 400.

EDGELL BEANS RED KIDNE400.

MT FRANKLIN 600.
KIRKS TONIC 1.
KIRKS DRY GINGER 1.
KIRKS SODA WATER 1.

COCA-COLA PLASTIC BOTTLEZ2.

COCA COLA DIET 2.
SPRITE LEMONADE PET 2.
FANTA ORANGE 2.
KIRKS C/SODA PET 1.
KIRKS L/ADE PET 1.
KIRKS LEMON PET 1.
KIRKS PASIT PET 1.

PED M/BITES BEEF

PED M/BITES MINCE & VEG

N W W

PED M/BITES PUPPY

CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.
CAD DAIRY MILK DREAM BL50.

MONSTER ENERGY DRINKPIS500.
SANITARIUM WEET BIX 575.
CASCADE SODA WATER CAN 24.
CASCADE DRY GING ALE CAN4.
CASCADE LIME & SODA CAN 4.
CASCADE TONIC WATER CAN 4.
CASCADE GINGER BEER CAN 4.
CASCADE LEMON LIME BIT C4.
COKE VANILLA 10 X 375ML10.

MOCCONA DOUBLE SHOT LATI1O0.

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 10 A 14.52
00GM 10 A 14.52
00ML 24 A 43.56
25LT 12 B 42.80
25LT 12 B 42.80
25LT 12 B 42.80
00LT 8 B 35.09
00LT 8 B 35.09
00LT 8 B 35.09
00LT 8 B 35.09
25LT 12 B 42.80
25LT 12 B 42.80
25LT 12 B 42.80
25LT 12 B 42.80
.00KG 4 B 34.53
.00KG 4 B 34.53
.50KG 4 B 34.53
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 36 B 40.98
00ML 24 B 50.04
00GM 12 A 39.75
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 6 B 31.98
00PK 2 B 45.15
00PK 3 A 12.82

NORM
RETL

12.
12.

12.

FOR PROM REF Fort3l:

CASE
DEAL

13.
24.
24.
24.
13.
13.
13.
13.
24.
24.
24.

24.

18.
15.

14.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
30.

S

12

12

29.
17.
17.
17.
21.
21.
21.
21.
17.
17.
17.
17.
32.
32.
32.

29.
25.

42 .
25.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

14.

PEC
WSL

.92
.92
81
93
93
93
21
21
21
21
93
93
93
93
03
03
03

74
50

03
75
70
70
70
70
70
70
30
.82

28JUL21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.75 0.17
1.75 0.17
2.00 0.95
1.99 0.70
1.99 0.70
1.99 0.70
3.49 1.50
3.49 1.50
3.49 1.50
3.49 1.50
1.99 0.70
1.99 0.70
1.99 0.70
1.99 0.70
10.99 1.30
10.99 1.30
10.99 1.30
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
2.99 0.51
2.79 1.30
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
3.99 0.16
8.99 7.00
3.49 2.4¢6

- 10AUG21
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

000203
000238
002997
004220
011471
011498
015560
015587
015640
015659
019107
019123
019131
019369
037321
037348
037380

102592
102592

103026
111093
111296
111421
111691
111747
111771
111800
113670
114227

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

CADBURY TWIRL BITES 135.
CAD OLD GOLD FRT&NUT B120.
DINE SAUCY MORSELS WITHS8S5.
DINE DAILY SALMON SLICES85.
DINE DAILY CHKN SLICES 85.
MOCCONA FLAT WHITE 10.
COCA COLA 6.
MOCCONA CAPPUCCINO MIXE1O0.
MOCCONA LATTE MIXES 10.
MOCCONA STRONG CAPPUCCI1O.
MOCCONA SWEET CAPPUCCIN1O.
MOCCONA CARAMEL LATTE M10.
MOCCONA SKIM CAPPUCCINO1O0.
CASC CORD RASPBERRY 750.
TWISTIES CHEESE BURGER 90.
(T)TIC TAC STRAWBERRY 24.
TETLEY EXTRA STRONG 10050.
PEDIGREE ADULT 7PLUS/TURS3.
EUROPE SUMMER ROLL BIT135.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 375ML6.
WRIG EXTRA STRAWBERRY 64.
COCA COLA DIET 10X375ML10.
COCA COLA DRINK 375ML 10.
SPRITE 375ML 10.
FANTA ORANGE 375ML 10.
WRIG EXTRA SPEARMINT 4664.
WRIG EXTRA PEPPERMINT 464.

KIRKS SARS 1.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00ML
00GM
00GM
00's
00KG
00GM
00PK
00GM
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00GM
00GM

25LT

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
10 B 25.12
10 B 25.12
14 B 11.58
14 B 11.58
14 B 11.58
3 A 12.82
4 B 52.65
3 A 12.82
3 A 12.82
3 A 12.82
3 A 12.82
3 A 12.82
3 A 12.82
6 B 23.76
23 B 36.62
24 B 33.45
6 A 17.12
4 B 34.53
10 B 25.12
4 B 52.65
6 B 15.37
2 B 45.15
2 B 45.15
2 B 45.15
2 B 45.15
6 B 15.37
6 B 15.37
12 B 42.80

NORM
RETL

=
[@EENC)]

[N G N G NG NG G e

N

.00
.00
.25
.25
.25
.95
.15
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.95
.85
.55
.19

3.69

10.

15.
15.
15.

15.

.29
.00

15

.12

99
99
99
99

.12
.12
.69

FOR PROM REF Fort3l:

CASE
DEAL

31.

[\CRE G B N NG NG N ]

31.

30.
30.
30.
30.

24.

.60
.60
.60
.60
.60
.00

84

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.80
.50
.24
.60
.50
.60

84

.08

85
85
85
85

.08
.08

87

S

22

22.
10.
10.
10.

20.

20.
35.
26.
13.
32.
22.
20.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.
14.

17.

PEC
WSL
.52
52
98
98
98
.82
81
.82
.82
.82
.82
.82
.82
96
12
21
52
03
52
81
29
30
30
30
30
29
29
93

28JUL21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
3.25 0.75
3.25 0.75
1.09 0.16
1.09 0.16
1.09 0.16
3.49 2.46
6.99 3.16
3.49 2.46
3.49 2.46
3.49 2.46
3.49 2.46
3.49 2.46
3.49 2.46
4.99 0.86
2.15 0.40
1.79 0.40
2.99 0.70
10.99 1.30
3.25 0.75
6.99 3.16
3.69 0.43
8.99 7.00
8.99 7.00
8.99 7.00
8.99 7.00
3.69 0.43
3.69 0.43
1.99 0.70

- 10AUG21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

114286
116601
120627
120694
120707
125559
131588
142420
142439
142447
142455
142471
142498
146237
146587
148531
148777
152098
154923
155619
156240
159652
159679
159687
159695
163002
163088
166879

HAND QTY

5



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

COCA COLA DIET CAF FREE1O0.
CAD MORO NZ 60.
MONSTER ULT PARADISE G500.
MONSTER ULT PARADISE GRN4.
MEDIX IBUPROFEN ROUND T24.
MEDIX PARACETAMOL CAPLE20.
CADBURY FLAKE BITES 150.
BARISTA BROS CHOC PET 500.
BARISTA BROS I/COFFEE 500.
BARISTA BROS DBL I/COF500.
CADBURY CHERRY RIPE BI135.
GRINDERS RICH ESPRESSO Bl.
GRINDERS ORGANIC BEAN 1.
GRINDERS ESPRESSO DBLE 10.
MONSTER MULE ENERGY 500.

CHEETOS CHS BACON BALLS90.

CHEETOS PUFFS 80.
TWISTIES CHICKEN 90.
TWISTIES CHEESE 90.
BURGER RINGS 90.
MULTIX BAKE 30CM X 10.

MISSION CORN STRIPS YE230.
MUG SHOT NOODLE CHK/SWES4.
(T)TIC TAC FRUIT ADV T524.
MEDICHOICE EUCALYPT 0I200.

CAD TURKISH DELIGHT 55.
CADBURY BAR FRYS TURKISG55.

DINE TURKEY GRAVY 85.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00PK
00GM
00ML
00PK
00's
00's
00GM
00ML
00ML
00ML
00GM
00KG
00KG
00PK
00ML
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00MT
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM

00GM
00GM

00GM

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
2 B 45.15
42 B 47.80
24 B 50.04
6 B 50.04
12 B 24.50
12 B 18.53
10 B 25.12
12 B 29.45
12 B 29.45
12 B 29.45
10 B 25.12
3 A 95.27
3 A 95.27
8 A 58.20
24 B 50.04
15 B 23.88
15 B 23.88
23 B 36.62
23 B 36.62
18 B 28.66
12 B 22.39
6 B 11.48
10 A 8.91
24 B 33.45
6 B 23.45
48 B 54.63
32 B 36.42
14 B 11.58

NORM
RETL

w w w

27.

27.

.00
.50
.79
.39
.55
.00
.35
.35
.35
.00

99
99

.50

FOR PROM REF Fort3l:

CASE
DEAL

30.
18.

14.

N

A SR G NG BN

41.
41.
23.

20.
13.

85
06

.01

37

.60
.00
.60
.91
.91
.91
.60

15
15
60

.01
.98
.98
.50
.50
.17
.00
.41
.70
.24
.80

64
76

.60

SPEC
WSL
14.34
29.74
42.03
35.67
20.90
15.53
22.52
23.54
23.54
23.54
22.52
54.12
54.12
34.60
42.03
22.90
22.90
35.12
35.12
27.49
20.39
10.07

26.21
21.65

33.99
22.66

10.98

28JUL21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
8.99 7.00
1.29 0.71
2.99 0.51
7.99 4.80
2.69 0.70
1.99 0.56
3.25 0.75
2.99 0.36
2.99 0.36
2.99 0.36
3.25 0.75
22.99 5.00
22.99 5.00
5.99 0.51
2.99 0.51
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.15 0.40
2.99 0.25
2.69 0.56
1.19 0.26
1.79 0.40
6.99 1.76
1.29 0.71
1.29 0.71
1.09 0.16

- 10AUG21
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

167433
167740
168161
168188
176516
176532
179063
179215
179223
179231
181673
182019
182027
182035
185105
186140
186159
186167
186319
186327
190318
191994
192815
192989
199881

204118
204118

210462

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER

PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

Shelf
Shelf

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker

Talker
Talker

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences:

DESCRIPTION

DINE BEEF LIVER GRAVY 85.
CAD CHERRY RIPE DOUBLE 47.
DINE CAT FD SLMN SCY MOS85.
DINE OCEAN FISH 85.
DINE SLOW COOK LAMB MORS8S5.
DINE TUNA MORNAY WITH C85.
WRIG EXTRA BUBBLEMINT B64.
CAD CARAMILK TWIRL 39.
TOBLERONE MILK CHOCOLATSO0.
MONSTER ENERGY DRINK 500.
WINDEX SHOWER TRIGGER 750.
WIRG EXTRA LEMON LIME W64.
EUROPE SESAME FOOD BAR 45.
CAD CRUNCHIE 50.
CAD ROLLS DAIRY MILK 55.

CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.
CAD CHUNKY CARAMELLO 55.

CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.
CAD CHUNKY HAZEL NUT 55.

CAD FLAKE 30.

CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLYS50.
CAD DAIRY MILK MC JELLYS50.

MONSTER MANGO LOCO 500.
POWERADE BERRY ICE FLO 1.
POWERADE MOUNT BLAST FLOL1.
HANDEE MAX PAPER TOWEL 32.
CAD TWIRL CARAMILK BIT110.
CAD OLD GOLD R/PNUT&HO120.
CAD OLD GOLD ALMD ORAN120.

EDG CHICK PEAS 400.

RETL
SIZE

Store Prom. List (TIW)
ReferPOS

RUM RETL GST NORM
QPU CDE WSL

00GM 14 B 11.58
00GM 48 B 54.63
00GM 14 B 11.58
00GM 14 B 11.58
00GM 14 B 11.58
00GM 14 B 11.58
00GM 6 B 15.37
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 24 B 29.64
00ML 24 B 50.04
00ML 6 B 23.56
00GM 6 B 15.37
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 42 B 47.80
00GM 45 B 51.22
00GM 36 B 40.98
00GM 48 B 54.63
00ML 24 B 50.04
00LT 12 B 48.89
00LT 12 B 48.89
00PK 6 B 18.18
00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 10 B 25.12
00GM 10 A 13.78

NORM
RETL

N N

o U W

FOR PROM REF Fort3l:

CASE
DEAL

20.

18.
12.

15.
18.
15.

15.
18.

15.
18.

19.

15.
20.

17.

17.

44

44

.44
.60
.60
.60
.30

S

10.
33.
10.
10.
10.
10.
14.
29.
17.
42 .
17.
14.
25.
29.
25.

25.
29.

25.
29.

31.

25.
33.

42 .
31.
31.
16.
22.
22.
22.

12.

PEC
WSL

98
99
98
98
98
98
29
74
64
03
56
29
50
74
50

50
74

50
74

87

50
99

03
45
45
74
52
52
52
48

SPEC
RETL

1.29

=
NN
0 ©

=
NN
0 ©

=
NN
0 ©

w w w w w w

28JUL21

RETL
SAVE

0.
0.

[eole]

[eole]

[eole]

16
71

.16
.16
.16
.16
.43
.71
.71
.51
.46
.43
.71
.71
.71

71
.71

71
.71

.71

71
.71

.51
.76
.76
.56
.75
.75
.75

.11

- 10AUG21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

210497
210542
210622
210630
210657
210702
211780
214922
224055
224063
224733
228638
233189
236179
236187

236224
236224

236267
236267

236427

252638
252638

252881
255652
255660
259944
262684
262748
262887
262991

HAND QTY

7



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

CAPT TABLE ROSEMARY/TH125.
CAPT TABLE CHILLI SALT125.
COCA-COLA NO SUGAR 10.
MUG SHOT CREAMY CHEESE 68.
MUG SHOT TOMATO HERB PAG64.
SORBENT T/TISSUE HYPO 8P8.
CAD COOKIE SOFT DOUBLEl56.
CAD COOKIE SOFT CHOC Cl156.
KINDER CHOC MAXI T1 21.
CAD COOKIE CRUNCHY CHOl156.
MOCCONA VANILLA LATTE 10.
MISSION CORN CHIPS TAC230.
SORBENT THK&LGE TISSUE 95.

WRIG EXTRA RASPBERRY & 14.

5 GUM COOLMINT 32.
5 GUM BLUEBERRY 32.
5 GUM WATERMELON 32.
MONSTER GREEN 500ML 4.

MONSTER ULTRA ZERO 500ML4.
VANILLA COCA COLA 2.
SWISSPERS MAKEUP PADS 80.
WRIG EXTRA ENV SPEARMIN14.
WRIG EXTRA ENV PEPPERMN14.
VIOLET CRUMBLE NUGGETS135.
MONSTER ULTRA 500.
WRIGS MINTS EXT WHITE 464.
MISSION TORTILLA STRIP230.

MISSION CORN CHIP EXTR230.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00GM
00GM
00PK
00GM
00GM
00PK
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00PK
00GM
00's
00's
00GM
00GM
00GM
00PK
00PK
00LT
00's
00's
00's
00GM
00ML
00GM
00GM

00GM

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
16 B 20.12
16 B 20.12
2 B 45.15
10 A 8.91
10 A 8.91
6 B 32.34
12 B 26.54
12 B 26.54
36 B 21.11
12 B 26.54
3 A 12.82
6 B 11.48
12 B 14.87
24 B 27.92
10 B 11.64
10 B 11.64
10 B 11.64
6 B 50.04
6 B 50.04
8 B 35.09
12 B 20.48
24 B 27.92
24 B 27.92
12 B 35.07
24 B 50.04
6 B 15.37
6 B 11.48
6 B 11.48

NORM
RETL

R W W

w U w

12.

12.

.85
.85
.99
.45
.45
.15
.60
.60
.05
.60
.95
.25
.95
.00
.00
.00
.00

79
79

.99
.00
.00
.00
.85
.50
.12
.25
.25

FOR PROM REF Fort3l:

CASE
DEAL

14.
14.

13.

.04
.04
.85
.70
.70
.70
.80
.80
.00
.80
.00
.41
.10
.16
.90
.90
.90

37
37

.80
.16
.16
.60
.01
.08
.41

.41

S

17

17.

14.

20.
18.
18.
19.
18.

10.
13.
25.
10.
10.
10.
35.
35.
21.
18.
25.
25.
25.
42 .
14.
10.
10.

PEC
WSL
.08
08
30
.21
.21
64
74
74
11
74
.82
07
77
76
74
74
74
67
67
21
68
76
76
47
03
29
07
07

28JUL21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.49 0.36
1.49 0.36
8.99 7.00
1.19 0.26
1.19 0.26
4.99 3.16
2.25 1.35
2.25 1.35
0.85 0.20
2.25 1.35
3.49 2.4¢6
2.69 0.56
1.69 0.26
1.79 0.21
1.79 0.21
1.79 0.21
1.79 0.21
7.99 4.80
7.99 4.80
3.49 1.50
2.99 1.01
1.79 0.21
1.79 0.21
3.49 1.36
2.99 0.51
3.69 0.43
2.69 0.56
2.69 0.56

- 10AUG21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

263046
263070
268162
269480
269552
270190
272647
274220
275768
275805
278643
281770
282183
282298
282300
282335
282693
286117
286168
288550
289318
289692
289705
296657
296681
297297
300556
300695

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND.

BANNER
PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf
S Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS
Promotion buy period commences:
DESCRIPTION RETL
SIZE

WRIG EXTRA BUBBLEMINT T14.
NUTELLA PET 220.
SAN PEANUT BUTTER CRUN375.
SAN PEANUT BUTTER SMOO375.
FRYS TURKISH DELIGHT B120.
CAD DM PEPPERMINT BAR 55.
WRIG EXTRA SPEARMINT BO67.
WRIG EXTRA PEPPERMINT B67.
MT FRANKLIN SPRING WATERG.
COCA COLA NO SUGAR 2.
GRINDERS CREMA BAG FTO Bl.
GRINDERS ESPRESSO BAGBN 1.
MOUNT FRANKLIN L/SPARK L4.
MOUNT FRANKLIN L/S MANGO4.
MOUNT FRANKLIN L/S RASPB4.
GRINDERS CREMA CAFFITALI1O0.
GOOD EARTH ORG KOMBUCH330.
GOOD EARTH ORG KOMB PO330.
GRINDERS ESPRESSO CAPSU10.
GRINDERS ARABICA CAPSUL1O0.
CAD CURLY WURLY SQUIRL110.
WRIG EXTRA ENV STRAWBER14.
POWERADE GOLD RUSH 1.
POWERADE BLACKCURRANT 1.
G/EARTH ORG KOMBUCHA L330.
ARN JATZ CLIX 250.
PED M/BITES MINI BF/VEG 2.

PED M/BITES MINI MINCE B2.

Store Prom.

RUM RETL GST

00's
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00GM
00PK
00LT
00KG
00KG
00PK
00PK
00PK
00PK
00ML
00ML
00PK
00PK
00GM
00's
00LT
00LT
00ML
00GM
50KG

50KG

List (TIW)
ReferPOS

NORM
QPU CDE WSL
24 B 27.92
12 A 37.06
6 A 16.99
6 A 16.99
10 B 25.12
42 B 47.80
6 B 15.37
6 B 15.37
4 A 20.20
8 B 35.09
3 A 95.27
3 A 95.27
6 B 31.60
6 B 31.60
6 B 31.60
8 A 58.20
12 B 31.52
12 B 31.52
6 A 43.95
6 A 43.95
10 B 25.12
24 B 27.92
12 B 48.89
12 B 48.89
12 B 31.52
18 B 37.98
4 B 34.53
4 B 34.53

NORM
RETL

27.

27.

12.

.00
.39
.95
.95
.00
.00
.12
.12
.99
.99

99
99

.50
.50
.50
.50
.35
.35
.50
.50
.00
.00
.75
.75
.35
.65
.29

29

FOR PROM REF Fort3l:

CASE
DEAL

13.
41.
41.
16.
16.
16.
23.

18.
18.

17.

17.

.16
.56
.00
.00
.60
.06
.08
.08
.04

88
15
15
03
03
03
60

.00
.00

06
06

.60
.16

44

44

.00
.88
.50
.50

S

25
29

11.
11.
22.
29.
14.
14.
14.
21.
54.
54.
15.
15.
15.
34.
25.
25.
25.
25.
22.
25.
31.
31.
25.
35.
32.
32.

PEC
WSL
.76
.50
99
99
52
74
29
29
16
21
12
12
57
57
57
60
52
52
89
89
52
76
45
45
52
10
03
03

28JUL21
SPEC RETL
RETL SAVE
1.79 0.21
3.49 0.90
2.69 1.26
2.69 1.26
3.25 0.75
1.29 0.71
3.69 0.43
3.69 0.43
4.49 0.50
3.49 1.50
22.99 5.00
22.99 5.00
3.49 1.01
3.49 1.01
3.49 1.01
5.99 0.51
2.99 1.36
2.99 1.36
5.99 0.51
5.99 0.51
3.25 0.75
1.79 0.21
3.99 1.76
3.99 1.76
2.99 1.36
2.69 0.96
10.99 1.30
10.99 1.30

- 10AUG21

PAGE:

STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

303706
305322
314675
314798
317534
318107
318844
319302
319572
328778
329447
329471
330659
330675
330683
330712
332582
332590
333024
333032
333454
333614
334289
334350
334406
337463
340793
340806

HAND QTY
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(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort3l: 28JUL21 - 10AUG21 PAGE: 10

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC ~ SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL ~ RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker NABISCO CAPT TABLE CLA125.00GM 16 B 20.12 1.85 3.04 17.08 1.49 0.36 342609
s Shelf Talker NABISCO CAPT TABLE CRP125.00GM 16 B 20.12 1.85 3.04 17.08 1.49 0.36 342756
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA 300ML 4.00PK 6 B 55.33 8.69 28.28 27.05  6.99 1.70 347979
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR 300ML4.00PK 6 B 55.33 8.69 28.28 27.05 6.99 1.70 347995
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 10.00PK 2 B 45.15  15.99 30.85 14.30 8.99 7.00 348146
s Shelf Talker G/EARTH ORG KOMBUCHA P330.00ML 12 B 31.52 4.35 6.00 25.52  2.99 1.36 349077
s Shelf Talker TETLEY PASSIONFRUIT/HIB20.00'S 5 A 11.68 3.15 3.20 §.48 2.15 1.00 349085
s Shelf Talker TETLEY FRUIT FOREST INF20.00'S 5 A 11.68 3.15 3.20 §.48 2.15 1.00 349093
s Shelf Talker DEEP SPRING SPKLN LEMLIM4.00PK 6 B 31.60 4.50 15.39 16.21  3.99 0.51 354298
s Shelf Talker DEEP SPRING SPKLN ORNGPA4.00PK 6 B 31.60 4.50 15.39 16.21  3.99 0.51 354300
s Shelf Talker MISSION CHIPS CHILLI &230.00GM 6 B 11.48 3.25 1.41 10.07 2.69 0.56 355725
s Shelf Talker DINE KITTEN WITH TENDER8S5.00GM 14 B 11.58 1.25 0.60 10.98 1.09 0.16 356760
s Shelf Talker DINE KITTEN STEAMED OCE85.00GM 14 B 11.58 1.25 0.60 10.98 1.09 0.16 356779
s Shelf Talker SORBENT T/TISS E/THK WHT8.00PK 6 B 32.34 8§.15 11.70 20.64  4.99 3.16 366846
s Shelf Talker VIOLET CRUMBLE BITES 180.00GM 12 B 35.07 4.85 9.60 25.47  3.49 1.36 367056
s Shelf Talker V/CRUMBLE CARAMEL BITE170.00GM 12 B 35.07 4.85 9.60 25.47  3.49 1.36 367339
s Shelf Talker ARN JATZ ORIGINAL 225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 369916
s Shelf Talker CAD BAR BOOST 60.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 15.05 24.79 1.29 0.71 369967
s Shelf Talker CAD BAR BOOST 60.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 369967 _____
s Shelf Talker ARN SAVOY CRACKED PEPP225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 369975
s Shelf Talker ARN SAVOY ORIGINAL 225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 369983
s Shelf Talker TIC TAC ORANGE 24.00GM 24 B 33.45 2.19 7.24 26.21 1.79 0.40 372293
s Shelf Talker TIC TAC PEPPERMINT 24.00GM 24 B 33.45 2.19 7.24 26.21 1.79 0.40 372357
s Shelf Talker CADBURY TWIRL BREAKAWAY40.00GM 40 B 45.53 2.00 17.20 28.33 1.29 0.71 374504
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED ALMOND  120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52 3.25 0.75 376868
s Shelf Talker CAD SCORCHED PEANUT  120.00GM 10 B 25.12 4.00 2.60 22.52 3.25 0.75 376876
s Shelf Talker SPRITE NO SUGAR 2.00LT 8§ B 35.09 4.99 13.88 21.21  3.49 1.50 377772
s Shelf Talker SORBENT VELVET F/T LG W70.00'S 12 B 21.49 2.69 4.20 17.29 2.31 0.38 379938



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort3l: 28JUL21 - 10AUG21 PAGE: 11

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC  SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL  RETL SAVE PROD HAND  QTY
s Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT NUT 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 15.48 25.50 1.29 0.71 381587
s Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT NUT 50.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 381587 _____
s Shelf Talker SORBENT THK LGE HYPO F/95.00'S 12 B 21.49 2.69 4.20 17.29 2.15 0.54 382635
s Shelf Talker SORBENT THK LGE MENT F/90.00'S 12 B 18.77 2.69 1.17 17.60 2.15 0.54 382678
s Shelf Talker SORBENT THK LGE ALOE F/90.00'S 12 B 18.77 2.69 1.17 17.60 2.15 0.54 382707
s Shelf Talker SAN PEANUT BUTTER NAT 375.00GM 6 A 17.23 4.17 5.60 11.63 2.69 1.48 383857
s Shelf Talker WRIG EXTRA WHITE SPEARM64.00GM 6 B 15.37 4.12 1.08 14.29 3.69 0.43 384243
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CAFF 2.00LT 8§ B 35.09 4.99 13.88 21.21  3.49 1.50 385422
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA NO SUGAR CF 10.00PK 2 B 45.15  15.99 30.85 14.30 8.99 7.00 385430
s Shelf Talker 5 GUM ORANGE FUSION 32.00GM 10 B 11.64 2.00 0.90 10.74 1.79 0.21 385772
s Shelf Talker PEDIGREE SML BREED CHICK2.50KG 4 B 34.53  12.29 2.50 32.03 10.99 1.30 385991
s Shelf Talker MT FRANKLIN WATER SPRING1.50LT 8 A 25.80 3.89 8.52 17.28 2.99 0.90 386134
s Shelf Talker KIRKS OLDE STONE GINGER 1.25LT 12 B 42.80 2.69 24.87 17.93 1.99 0.70 386150
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE CRM SOD1.25LT 12 B 42.80 2.69 24.87 17.93 1.99 0.70 386476
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMON 1.25LT 12 B 42.80 2.69 24.87 17.93 1.99 0.70 386484
s Shelf Talker KIRKS SUGAR FREE LEMONADI.25LT 12 B 42.80 2.69 24.87 17.93 1.99 0.70 386505
s Shelf Talker CAD CARAMILK BAR 45.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99 1.29 0.71 386986
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ROSA CAN500.00ML 24 B 50.04 3.50 8.01 42.03 2.99 0.51 387815
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ULTRA ROSA 500ML4.00PK 6 B 50.04  12.79 14.37 35.67  7.99 4.80 387823
s Shelf Talker MEDICHOICE EUCLYPTUSOI175.00ML 6 B 48.45 16.45 1.20 47.25 13.99 2.46 388308
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK CARAMEL345.00GM 10 B 55.55 8.19 14.50 41.05 5.99 2.20 389933
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK NEAPOLIT50.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99 1.29 0.71 389984
s Shelf Talker ARN JATZ POPPY & SESAM225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 391419
s Shelf Talker ARN JATZ ROSEMARY & S/225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 391427
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 360.00GM 10 B 55.55 8.19 14.50 41.05 5.99 2.20 392382
s Shelf Talker CAD FRUIT & NUT 360.00GM 10 B 55.55 8.19 14.50 41.05 5.99 2.20 392403
s Shelf Talker CAD OLD GOLD RUM & RAI315.00GM 12 B 66.66 8.19 17.40 49.26  5.99 2.20 392438
s Shelf Talker CAD COCONUT ROUGH 325.00GM 11 B 61.11 8.19 15.95 45.16  5.99 2.20 392446
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK MARBLE B52.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 393086



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort3l: 28JUL21 - 10AUG21 PAGE: 12

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker ARN SAVOY POPPY & SESA225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 394214
s Shelf Talker ARN SAVOY ROSEMARY & $225.00GM 20 B 48.40 3.65 8.60 39.80 2.69 0.96 394222
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 15.48 25.50 1.29 0.71 396244
s Shelf Talker EUROPE SUMMER ROLL 40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 15.05 24.78  1.29 0.71 396244 _____ T~
s Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 15.48 25.50 1.29 0.71 396295
s Shelf Talker EUROPE NOUGAT HONEY LOG40.00GM 35 B 39.83 2.00 15.05 24.78  1.29 0.71 396295 _____
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99  1.29 0.71 396316
s Shelf Talker CAD DAIRY MILK 50.00GM 36 B 40.98 2.00 15.48 25.50 1.29 0.71 396316 _____
s Shelf Talker CAD CHERRY RIPE 52.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99  1.29 0.71 396332
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 42 B 47.80 2.00 18.06 29.74 1.29 0.71 396340
s Shelf Talker CAD TWIRL 39.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99  1.29 0.71 396340 _____
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC 46.00GM 48 B 54.63 2.00 20.64 33.99  1.29 0.71 396367
s Shelf Talker CAD PICNIC 46.00GM 25 B 28.46 2.00 10.75 17.71  1.29 0.71 396367



(varmtiw) TASMANIAN IND. RETAILERS Store Prom. List (TIW) FOR PROM REF Fort3l: 28JUL21 - 10AUG21 PAGE: 13

BANNER : C-STORE PROMOTIONS Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

PROM SPEC DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST NORM NORM CASE SPEC SPEC RETL STORE QTY ON ORDER
TYPE TYPE SIZE QPU CDE WSL RETL DEAL WSL RETL SAVE PROD HAND QTY
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 14.49 1.00 410288
s Shelf Talker JCS CASHEWS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 176.00 15.49 14.00 162.00 14.49 1.00 410296
s Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NAT AUSTRA500.00GM 18 A  148.70 11.99 16.50 132.20  9.49 2.50 412056
s Shelf Talker PFD FRESH PORTERHOUSE SL1.00RW 1 A 31.00  38.99 6.50 24.50 32.99 6.00 476324
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS GRN/SEED/QUIN800.00GM 1 A 3.82 4.99 0.62 3.20  3.99 1.00 500873
s Shelf Talker JCS SUPER TASTY CRANBE500.00GM 18 A 99.00 7.99 9.00 90.00  6.49 1.50 501403
s Shelf Talker NAT MEAT PIES 2.00PK 1 B 4.41 7.35 0.40 4.01 5.99 1.36 503521
s Shelf Talker NAT PASTIES 2.00PK 1 B 4.41 7.35 0.40 4.01 5.99 1.36 503548
s Shelf Talker JCS PEANUTS UNSALTED 500.00GM 18 B 63.18 5.65 5.00 58.18 4.99 0.66 525560
s Shelf Talker CASCADE CORDIAL LIME 750.00ML 6 B 23.93 5.85 2.15 21.78  4.99 0.86 568173
s Shelf Talker COCA COLA DIET 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 29.06  10.15 7.45 21.61  6.99 3.16 568202
s Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS NATURAL 45.00GM 18 A 27.80 2.25 5.00 22.80 1.99 0.26 592202
s Shelf Talker JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY MI45.00GM 18 A 27.80 2.25 5.00 22.80 1.99 0.26 592210
s Shelf Talker JCS DELUXE HEALTHY MIX 45.00GM 18 A 27.80 2.25 5.00 22.80 1.99 0.26 592229
s Shelf Talker JCS OUTBACK MIX 45.00GM 18 B 25.27 2.25 5.00 20.27 1.99 0.26 592237
s Shelf Talker JCS JACKAROO MIX 45.00GM 18 B 25.27 2.25 5.00 20.27 1.99 0.26 592245
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS ORG SOURDOUGH850.00GM 1 A 3.82 4.99 0.62 3.20  3.99 1.00 605720
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS TASMANIAN RYE800.00GM 1 A 3.82 4.99 0.62 3.20 3.99 1.00 605739
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH DAR80O0.00GM 1 A 3.82 4.99 0.62 3.20  3.99 1.00 605747
s Shelf Talker BARISTA BROS MOCHA 500.00ML 12 B 25.10 3.35 0.65 24.45 2.99 0.36 690523
s Shelf Talker JCS ALMONDS PREM NAT S500.00GM 18 A  148.70 11.99 16.50 132.20  9.49 2.50 705262
s Shelf Talker SPRITE 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 29.06  10.15 7.45 21.61  6.99 3.16 727090
s Shelf Talker FANTA ORANGE 375ML 6.00PK 4 B 29.06 10.15 7.45 21.61  6.99 3.16 727138
s Shelf Talker JCS DELICIOUS ENERGY M500.00GM 18 A  141.02 11.49 11.00 130.02  8.99 2.50 747040
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ROSST 500.00ML 24 B 44.16 3.50 0.50 43.66 2.99 0.51 758874
s Shelf Talker MONSTER ENERGY ABZERO 500.00ML 24 B 44.16 3.50 0.50 43.66 2.99 0.51 759893
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS SOURDOUGH W/M800.00GM 1 A 3.82 4.99 0.62 3.20  3.99 1.00 760384
s Shelf Talker WILLIAMS RYE&SPELT BRE800.00GM 1 A 3.82 4.99 0.62 3.20 3.99 1.00 761539
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PROM SPEC
TYPE TYPE

S

S

Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf
Shelf

Shelf

C-STORE PROMOTIONS

Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker
Talker

Talker

RETAILERS

Promotion buy period commences: ReferPOS

DESCRIPTION RETL RUM RETL GST

SIZE QPU CDE
PAND VIRGINIA HAM RND 2.0.00RM 1 A
JCS PEANUTS SALTED 500.00GM 18 B
MONSTER ENERGY SUNRISES500.00ML 24 B
MONSTER ASSAULT 500ML 4.00PK 6 B
GRINDERS ESPRESSO CAFFI10.00PK 8 A
LIFT HARD HITTING LEMON 2.00LT 8 B
MONSTER ROSSI 500ML 4.00PK 6 B

* % x % *x x * END OF STORE PROM.

NUMBER OF PAGES PRINTED

Store Prom. List

NORM

9.
63.
44 .
48.
39.
29.
48.

WSL

95
18
16
29
25
76
29

LIST

(TIW)

NORM
RETL

15.

12.

(TIW)

NUMBER OF RECORDS RETRIEVED:

00

.65
.50

.50
.99

*

14
354

CASE
DEAL

1.05

8.81
3.30

S

58.
43.
39.
35.
22.
39.

PEC
WSL

.90
18
66
48
95
04
48

FOR PROM REF Fort3l:

28JUL21

SPEC
RETL

12.

.99
.99
.99
.99
.49
.99

RETL
SAVE

2.01
0.66
0.51
4.80
0.51
1.50
4.80
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STORE QTY ON ORDER

PROD

778234
779448
790604
791092
792669
793194

794410

HAND QTY



